SEATNC PRNO

1020 FBC-19-20-4054
1013 FBC-19-20-4064
1012 FBC-19-20-4083
1022 FBC-19-20-4099
1010 FBC-19-20-4235
1011 FBC-19-20-4254
1003 FBC-19-20-4276
1008 FBC-19-20-4433
1009 FBC-19-20-4481
1019 FBC-19-20-4528
1007 FBC-19-20-4531
1015 FBC-19-20-4618
1002 FBC-19-20-4633
1016 FBC-19-20-4657
1018 FBC-19-20-4762
1021 FBC-19-20-4810
1006 FBC-19-20-4815
1001 FBC-19-20-4850
1017 FBC-19-20-5071
1004 FBC-19-20-5098
1014 FBC-19-20-5104
1005 FBC-19-20-5157

NAME

GADGE SANJEEVANI SUDHAKAR
DHANESH VIDYESH PATIL

AKSHAT YUVRAJ RAHURKAR
THOMBARE RIYA PRADEEP

SALONI ANANT KUMAR CHINCHOLKAR
SUNNY BORATE

KHURASANE TANMAY

MAKAR PRATISAD DATTATRAY

PATIL PRANAV MAHENDRA
DHAWADE SHREYAS CHANDRASHEKHAR
JAYESH SANJAY MURKUTE
HARNASKAR CHIRAG JITENDRA

SAYLI RATNADIP GAWAS

MHASE SHWETA BABAN

UM HANI MUFADDAL HUSSAIN SAJJAD
INGALE CHAITANYA PRABHAKAR
BIRGE SHREEYAS MAHENDRA

HARSH RAJGADIA

VIRAJ RAJENDRA GORE

BHAREKAR PRATHAMESH NITIN
GOPATHI SUMEET RAMA RAO

AYUSH BHAGAT

SEAPPEARANCE
6 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
4 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
4 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
6 R
2R
6 R
5R
6 R
6 R



